2025 Riverhawk Girls Track and Field Meet Schedule

Indoor Season
Tuesday, March 18™
Friday, March 21st
Tuesday, March 25th

Thursday, March 27th

Qutdoor Season
Tuesday, April 1st
Saturday, April 5th
Tuesday, April 8th
Saturday, April 12th
Tuesday, April 15th
Thursday, April 17th
Monday, April 21st
Thursday, April 24th
Thurs, April 24th-26th
Thursday, May 1st
Tuesday, May 6th
Thursday, May 15th

Thurs, May 22nd-24th

Mason City
Central College
Wartburg

IAC Indoor

Waukee

DC Grimes
Urbandale

Blue Oval

Ames

Waterloo West
Marshalltown
Fort Dodge
Drake Relays
Riverhawk Relays
Towa Alliance Conf
Districts

State

Updated January 31st, 2025

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV/V Coed

JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
Qualifiers
JV/V
JV/Varsity
Varsity

Qualifiers

Mason City
Pella
Waverly

Mason City

Waukee High
Grimes
Urbandale
Drake Stadium
Ames
Waterloo
Marshalltown
Fort Dodge
Drake Stadium
Riverhawk Stadium
Fort Dodge
TBA

Drake Stadium

3:30

11:30

2:30

4:00

4:00

10:15am

4:30

8:30am

4:15

3:30

4:30

4:30

TBA

5:00

4:00

4:00

TBA



