Updated January 31st, 2025

2025 Riverhawk Girls Track and Field Meet Schedule

<u>Indoor Season</u>

Tuesday, March 18 th	Mason City	Varsity	Mason City	3:30
Friday, March 21st	Central College	Varsity	Pella	11:30
Tuesday, March 25th	Wartburg	Varsity	Waverly	2:30
Thursday, March 27th	IAC Indoor	JV/V Coed	Mason City	4:00
<u>Outdoor Season</u>				
Tuesday, April 1st	Waukee	JV/Varsity	Waukee High	4:00
Saturday, April 5th	DC Grimes	JV/Varsity	Grimes	10:15am
Tuesday, April 8th	Urbandale	JV/Varsity	Urbandale	4:30
Saturday, April 12th	Blue Oval	Varsity	Drake Stadium	8:30am
Tuesday, April 15th	Ames	JV/Varsity	Ames	4:15
Thursday, April 17th	Waterloo West	JV/Varsity	Waterloo	3:30
Monday, April 21st	Marshalltown	JV/Varsity	Marshalltown	4:30
Thursday, April 24th	Fort Dodge	JV/Varsity	Fort Dodge	4:30
Thurs, April 24th-26th	Drake Relays	Qualifiers	Drake Stadium	ТВА
Thursday, May 1st	Riverhawk Relays	JV/V	Riverhawk Stadium	5:00
Tuesday, May 6th	Iowa Alliance Conf	JV/Varsity	Fort Dodge	4:00
Thursday, May 15th	Districts	Varsity	ТВА	4:00
Thurs, May 22nd-24th	State	Qualifiers	Drake Stadium	ТВА